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Vascular Medicine, Second Edition presents the current methods of
diagnosis and treatment across the entire specialty of angiology,
providing clear guidance on vascular medicine from well-known
specialists. Updates include coverage of recent advances in
endovascular therapy, an introductory anatomy section in each chapter,
and a detailed duplex ultrasonography section for every vascular
region. This new edition also contains chapters on the increasingly
important areas of acute stroke treatment and renal sympathectomy,
each written by leading experts in those treatment methods.  All
medical sp



UNIORUON003943952. Record Nr.

Titolo Solyman and Almena : an oriental tale / John Langhorne

Pubbl/distr/stampa Si allega anche l'ed. Dublin 1762

Descrizione fisica Esemplare in microfilm

Lingua di pubblicazione Inglese

Formato

Edizione [London : Printed for C. Cooke ...]

Livello bibliografico

Autore LANGHORNE, John

Materiale a stampa

Monografia


